	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  N > NJU7775F33-TE1#
	NJU7775F33-TE1# (NJR)
		    Part Number:
            NJU7775F33-TE1#
		    Manufacturer:
            NJR
		    Description:
            IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.15A SOT23-5
		    Category:
            Integrated Circuits (ICs)
		    Family:
            PMIC - Voltage Regulators - Linear (LDO)
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.37800 (This price is for reference only)
		 NJU7775F33-TE1# datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    NJU7775F33-TE1#  distributors
	       Digi-Key ECIA (NEDA) Member &#149; Authorized Distributor
	    	Part Number	Manufacturer	Description	Stock	Price
	NJU7775F33-TE1# 	New Japan Radio Co Ltd (NJR/JRC) 	IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.15A SOT23-5 	0Tape & Reel 	3000 $0.3132
	NJU7775F33-TE1# 	New Japan Radio Co Ltd (NJR/JRC) 	IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.15A SOT23-5 	0Tape & Reel 	3000 $0.3132
	NJU7775F33-TE1# 	New Japan Radio Co Ltd (NJR/JRC) 	IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.15A SOT23-5 	0Tape & Reel 	3000 $0.3132
	NJU7775F33-TE1# 	New Japan Radio Co Ltd (NJR/JRC) 	IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.15A SOT23-5 	0Tape & Reel 	3000 $0.3132
	        Relate Part Number
7103J60V3BE2 C&K Components  SWITCH ROCKER
0638556070 Molex Inc  TOOL KIT
734043-1 TE Connectivity  TOOL HAND PISTOL GRIP
1-1490413-5 TE Connectivity  TOOL NEST DIE HD SEAMLESS 6AWG
1/2-5-502FL 3M (TC)  LAMINATING ADHESIVE 1/2" X 5YD
5413 AMBER 1 IN X 36 YD 3M  TAPE POLYIMIDE FILM 1"X 36YD
112TW1-1D Honeywell Sensing and Control  SWITCH TOGGLE DPDT 5A 125V
4TL11-58P Honeywell Sensing and Control  SWITCH TOGGLE 4PDT 10A 125V
E108MD9AV2BE C&K Components  SWITCH TOGGLE SPDT 0.4VA 20V
KJA6T15W19PN ITT Cannon  KJA 19C 19#20 PIN PLUG
IDT8N4DV85EC-0039CDI IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc  IC VCXO LVDS DUAL FREQ 5X7
IDT8N4Q001KG-0002CDI IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc  IC XO LVDS QUAD 5X7 10CLCC
DS12CR887-5+ Maxim Integrated  IC RTC W/RAM 128 BYTE 24-EDIP
TLV0838CN Texas Instruments  IC 8BIT 37.9 KSPS ADC S/O 20-DIP
CS4397-KSZ Cirrus Logic Inc  IC DAC 24BIT MULTY STNDRD 28SOIC
AD7547LRZ Analog Devices Inc  IC DAC 12BIT DUAL LC2MOS 24-SOIC
MIC5318-4.6YD5 TR Micrel Inc  IC REG LDO 4.6V 0.3A TSOT23-5
LM2936HVBMAX5.0/NOPB Texas Instruments  IC REG LDO 5V 50MA 8SOIC
TPS72215DBVR Texas Instruments  IC REG LDO 1.5V 50MA SOT23-5
UPD78F9210MA-FAA-AX Renesas Electronics America  IC MCU 8BIT 1KB FLASH 16SSOP
	NJU7775F33-TE1#  keywords
	    	NJU7775F33-TE1#
	NJU7775F33-TE1#  NJR
	NJU7775F33-TE1#  pdf
	NJU7775F33-TE1#  datasheet
	NJU7775F33-TE1#  price
	NJU7775F33-TE1#  distributor
	electronic components NJU7775F33-TE1#
	NJU7775F33-TE1#  Integrated Circuits (ICs)
	NJU7775F33-TE1#  PMIC - Voltage Regulators - Linear (LDO)
	NJU7775F33-TE1#  IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.15A SOT23-5
	NJU7775F33-TE1#
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .